
Viljandimaa noorte heitjate päev 
28.09.2013 Viljandi linnastaadion

PA kuulitõuge (5kg)
1. Romet Room, 30.03.97 Tartu 13.89

13.27; 13.13; 13.89; x; 13.81; x
2. Tauri Hussar, 24.07.96 AKG 13.20

12.04; 13.20; 13.11; 12.92; 13.01; 12.71
3. Innar Vilumets, 03.06.96 AKG 12.81

12.48; x; 12.34; x; 12.81; x
4. Remy Raheste, 25.11.97 AKG 11.44

11.44; 10.43; 9.80; x; x; x

PB kuulitõuge (4kg)
1. Hans-Christian Hausenberg, 18.09.98 Tartu 15.56

14.61; 15.48; x; 14.79; 15.56; x
2. Kevin Reichenbach, 26.03.98 VJK 9.56

9.47; 9.56; 9.48; 9.55; 9.35; 9.28
3. Siim Saar, 08.07.98 VPK 9.35

8.51; x; 8.25; 8.96; 9.13; 9.35
4. Alari Hommik. 30.04.98 VJK 8.66

7.99; 8.10; 7.90; x; 8.66; x

PC kuulitõuge (3kg)
1. Enn Robert Kinnas, 08.02.00 AKG 10.99

10.67; 10.99; x; x; x; x
2. Tanel Kondel, 13.04.00 SJG 9.88

9.37; 9.88; 9.67; 8.83; 9.40; 9.06
3. Reiko Männik, 20.10.00 SJG 8.85

8.15; 8.85; 8.09; 8.36; 7.88; x
4. Timo Nõmmeots, 23.06.00 SJG 8.78

8.72; 8.47; 8.19; 8.78; 8.70; 8.56
5. Enrico Häniline, 27.12.01 VPK 7.83

7.03; 7.83; x; 7.73; x; x
6. Margus Soosaar, 08.10.02 VKK 7.61

7.54; 6.87; 7.61; 7.36; 6.19; 7.45
7. Rome Nurmekivi, 14.01.02 VJK 7.49

7.49; 6.38; 6.57; x; x; x

PA kettaheide (1,5kg)
1. Tauri Hussar, 24.07.96 AKG 43.05
2. Romet Room, 30.03.97 Tartu 42.82
3. Innar Vilumets, 03.06.96 AKG 39.89
4. Carl Caspar Kohv, 02.04.96 Lilleküla G 38.48
5. Remy Raheste, 25.11.97 AKG 33.36
6. Erik Kalda, 28.10.97 Kõpu PK 27.39

PB kettaheide (1kg)
1. Hans-Christian Hausenberg, 18.09.98 Tartu 49.79
2. Kristjan Tafenau, 02.01.98 Tarvastu 35.98
3. Ott Martens, 27.02.98 VJK 35.04
4. Kevin Reichenbach, 26.03.98 VJK 33.41
5. Siim Saar, 08.07.98 VPK 31.44
6. Alari Hommik. 30.04.98 VJK 27.83



PC kettaheide (0,750kg)
1. Enn Robert Kinnas, 08.02.00 AKG 36.13
2. Tanel Kondel, 13.04.00 SJG 34.26
3. Frederik Roosimägi, 16.04.00 VPK 29.92
4. Enrico Häniline, 27.12.01 VPK 28.12
5. Timo Nõmmeots, 23.06.00 SJG 28.01
6. Rome Nurmekivi, 14.01.02 VJK 27.99
7. Sander Kiis, 01.02.00 VPK 26.56
8. Klaus Marten Vehman, 06.07.01 VPK 22.88
9. Margus Soosaar, 08.10.02 VKK 19.20

M45 vasaraheide (7,26kg)
1. Aivar Hommik, 15.05.66 KJS Sakala 40.23

PA vasaraheide (5kg)
1. Innar Vilumets, 03.06.96 AKG 48.02
2. Carl Caspar Kohv, 02.04.96 Lilleküla G 36.48
3. Tauri Hussar, 24.07.96 AKG 35.40
4. Erik Kalda, 28.10.97 Kõpu PK 31.20

PB vasaraheide (4kg)
1. Kristjan Tafenau, 02.01.98 Tarvastu 27.64
2. Kevin Reichenbach, 26.03.98 VJK 26.44

PC vasaraheide (3kg)
1. Frederik Roosimägi, 16.04.00 VPK 28.29
2. Reiko Männik, 20.10.00 SJG 26.59
3. Timo Nõmmeots, 23.06.00 SJG 23.30
4. Tanel Kondel, 13.04.00 SJG 21.51
5. Rome Nurmekivi, 14.01.02 VJK 18.85

PA odavise (600g)
1. Romet Room, 30.03.97 Tartu 48.35
2. Remy Raheste, 25.11.97 AKG 44.64

PB odavise (500g)
1. Hans-Christian Hausenberg, 18.09.98 Tartu 60.90
2. Ott Martens, 27.02.98 VJK 42.15
3. Kevin Reichenbach, 26.03.98 VJK 34.10
4. Kristjan Tafenau, 02.01.98 Tarvastu 33.31
5. Alari Hommik. 30.04.98 VJK 31.70

PC odavise (400g)
1. Enrico Häniline, 27.12.01 VPK 32.63
2. Rome Nurmekivi, 14.01.02 VJK 26.56
3. Margus Soosaar, 08.10.02 VKK 24.11

TA kuulitõuge (3kg)
1. Katrin Viinapuu, 31.01.96 VG 11.78

10.92; 11.52; 11.11; 11.02; 10.30; 11.78



TB kuulitõuge (3kg)
1. Berit Tugi, 14.05.99 AKG 11.20

10.00; 10.29; 11.20; 10.44; 10.32; 10.50
2. Marit Tõnisson, 09.06.99 VPK 10.67

10.11; 10.67; 10.02; x; 9.53; x
3. Marcella Liiv, 17.06.98 Viraaž 9.99

9.88; 9.99; 9.98; 9.18; 9.40; x

TC kuulitõuge (3kg)
1. Emilia Palgi, 02.02.00 VPK 9.23

9.23; 9.16; 8.57; x; 8.88; 9.07
2. Helin Toom, 11.04.00 Kõpu PK 8.23

8.15; 7.65; 6.50; 7.10; 8.13; 8.23
3. Jaanika Roosimägi, 10.05.02 VPK 6.71

5.96; 6.16; 6.28; 6.71; 6.49; 6.32
4. Gedly Tugi, 11.09.01 AKG 6.10

5.63; 5.46; x; 6.10; 6.10; 5.87

TA kettaheide (1kg)
1. Katrin Viinapuu, 31.01.96 VG 26.18

TB kettaheide (0,750kg)
1. Berit Tugi, 14.05.99 AKG 35.02
2. Marit Tõnisson, 09.06.99 VPK 30.53
3. Marcella Liiv, 17.06.98 Viraaž 26.58

TC kettaheide (0,750kg)
1. Helin Toom, 11.04.00 Kõpu PK 23.87
2. Emilia Palgi, 02.02.00 VPK 22.83
3. Jaanika Roosimägi, 10.05.02 VPK 21.64
4. Gedly Tugi, 11.09.01 AKG 20.85
5. Kelly Heinpõld, 21.01.03 KJS Sakala 18.60
6. Katriin Kabanov, 16.09.02 VJK 15.27

TA odavise (500g)
1. Marcella Liiv, 17.06.98 Viraaž 40.30

TB odavise (400g)
1. Marcella Liiv, 17.06.98 Viraaž 38.68
2. Marit Tõnisson, 09.06.99 VPK 36.62
3. Kerli Kink, 16.12.99 VKK 30.29
4. Merit Tõnisson, 09.06.99 VPK 29.46
5. Berit Tugi, 14.05.99 AKG 27.25
6. Marleen Mäeorg, 15.11.98 VKK 22.16

TC odavise (400g)
1. Helin Toom, 11.04.00 Kõpu PK 32.98
2. Gedly Tugi, 11.09.01 AKG 32.85
3. Emilia Palgi, 02.02.00 VPK 30.86
4. Hanna-Liisa Peerna, 29.06.01 VKK 26.98
5. Jaanika Roosimägi, 10.05.02 VPK 26.64
6. Katriin Kabanov, 16.09.02 VJK 13.63

TA vasaraheide (4kg)
1. Katrin Viinapuu, 31.01.96 VG 35.59



TC vasaraheide (2kg)
1. Kelly Heinpõld, 21.01.03 KJS Sakala 28.58
2. Emilia Palgi, 02.02.00 VPK 27.65
3. Jaanika Roosimägi, 10.05.02 VPK 23.40
4. Kristi Mägi, 19.09.02 Heimtali PK 17.30

peakohtunik: Milvi Vares
peasekretär: Aivar Hommik


